A	CADOR	2505-PR6603-p 2505-PR6603-p
	64307	TELEPHONE LINE RIGHT-OF-WAY EASEMENT
		Vol M& Page 13
	James Room	
	TELEPHONE UTILITIES OF	and Cora Rogers EASTERN ORFICIAL THE
	- Incidental	and Cora Rogers hereby grants EASTERN OREGON, INC., an Oregon Corporation, its success er referred to as the Company), the right to bury a telephone facilities, together with all necessary wir thereto, under and upon the following described propert
	Exhibit	"A" attached hereto and made part hereof.
- C73		hade part hereof.
X		
-		
984 19	Situated in the	
វិទិ	Situated in the County of the Company, its success for the purposes stated, by reason of any negliger and maintaining construct	and shall be reasonable have access to said much
	Dated:July 12, 1986	
		$\cdot \land \bigcirc$
		- James Hroch
2		James Rogers
97305		Cora Bogen
<i>N</i>		Cora Rogers
ğ		
	Tom Man 1	
20	for Telephone Company	
ý J	ob No	
6		
s	TATE OF	· ·
ž ~	oregon	
ş d	CUNTY OF Klamath	
be pe	BE IT PROPAGA	•
be	BE IT REMEMBERED, That or fore me, the undersigned	h this <u>l2th</u> day of <u>July</u> , 19 ₈₆ , a Notary Public in and for said County and State, bin named <u>James Rogers and Cora Rogers</u>
	appeared the with	hin named
fre	s within instrument and	entical individuals described in and who executed acknowledged to me that they executed the same
IN	TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I ha	We haraunte all they executed the same
	the day and year first	we hereunto set my hand and affixed my official
	the second s	
		Kut 10 b)
· · · · ·		Notary Public in and for the State of Oregon My Commission expires: 3-8-87
		My Commission expires: <u>3-8-87</u>
		The commission expires: 3-8-87

. . .

EXHIBIT A

2505-PR6603 2505-PR6603

1354

A strip of land twenty (20), feet in width situated in Government Lot 17 of Section 28, T.35S., R.7E., W.M., said strip being more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at the intersection of the North line of said Lot 17 with the Easterly right-of-way line of the Dalles - California Highway; thence East along the North line of said Lot 17, 311.45 feet; thence South 8°42'03" East 20.0 feet; thence West, parallel to the North line of said Lot 17, 311.45 feet, more or less, to a point on the Easterly right-of-way line of said Dalles - California Highway; thence Northeasterly along said right-of-way line 20.0 feet, more or less, to the point of beginning.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

FEE \$9.0		2, 19 <u>86</u> at <u>Deeds</u>	on Pa Evelyn By	ige <u>1354</u> Biehn,	Line	Mi
FEE \$9.0	0		Evelyn By	Biehn,	County Clerk	1
						\sim
					THM SM	nd
		•				
					•	
	•					